
Liczba bezrobotnych oraz  stopa bezrobocia 

Stan w końcu  kwietnia  2013 r. 

WOJEWÓDZTWA  Bezrobotni 
Podregiony zarejestrowani

Powiaty w tysiącach
WOJ POW PODR_66
00 00 00 POLSKA 2255,7
08 00 00 WOJ. LUBUSKIE 62,9
08 00 13 Podregion gorzowski 23,2
08 01 13 Gorzowski 3,3
08 03 13 Międzyrzecki 5,0
08 05 13 Słubicki 2,3
08 06 13 Strzelecko-Drezdenecki 4,8
08 07 13 Sulęciński 2,0
08 61 13 m. Gorzów Wielkopolski 5,7
08 00 14 Podregion zielonogórski 39,8
08 02 14 Krośnieński 4,5
08 04 14 Nowosolski 7,7
08 08 14 Świebodziński 3,1
08 09 14 Zielonogórski 5,2
08 10 14 śagański 5,8
08 11 14 śarski 6,0
08 12 14 Wschowski 2,5
08 62 14 m. Zielona Góra 4,9

Jednostka podziału
 terytorialnego kraju



Stopa
bezrobocia

(do aktywnych
 zawodowo)

w %
14,0
16,2
15,1
13,7
22,3
13,0
25,3
16,4
10,0
17,0
24,5
25,9
12,6
16,4
25,0
17,4
18,3
8,4


